Capacitors
FILM
Axial
MWR Metallized Polyester (PE)
MPW Metallized Polypropylene (PP)
PHC Metallized Polypropylene-High Frequency
MPH Metallized Polypropylene-High Current
MPL Metallized Polypropylene-High Current, Lug Terminals

● Tape and Reel Packaging
● Wide selection of capacitance values and voltages
Part Numbering System
Administrator
KMD NETWORK CONSULTINGwww.kmdnetworks.comPhone: 1-816-931-4173Fax: 1-816-471-9502
Capacitors
VALUE PROPOSITION
Illinois Capacitor has been an industry leader in manufacturing and supplying aluminum electrolytic and plastic film
capacitors since 1935. Unmatched overall value of quality, price, and service sets I.C. apart from the rest. Illinois
Capacitor products are being used in telecommunications, power supply, automotive, HVAC, industrial controls,
consumer products, and contract manufacturing.
PRODUCT FAMILIES: FEATURES and BENEFITS
Illinois Capacitor offers a broad base of different dielectrics in radial, axial, and surface mount configurations. Dielectrics
include aluminum, film, tantalum, and ceramic. We are dedicated to continuing to expand and broaden our product offering.
We also offer customized designs upon request. As the market moves to bigger demands for more current, we have
leading edge technology in high power polypropylene film capacitors.
ROADMAP
RZM LSR RCZ MSR MAB
RSM CKR CKS UMR MMR
RMR CKH CKE PPB STR
PMC
1997 1998 1999 1997 1998 1999
REFERENCES
Web site: www.illcap.com
Illinois Capacitor Fax #: 847-673-2850
Call Illinois Capacitor for your local sales representative: 847-675-1760
PRODUCT LISTING
ALUMINUM
Radial 85 Degree 105 Degree
CKR,CKS General Purpose CKH, CKE,
SAK, RSS, PUM Low Profile PGM
BPS,PBM Non-Polar
RLS, PLM Low Leakage
Low ESR, High Ripple RZS, RZM, LSR, RCZ
Axial
TTA General Purpose TMA
TLS Low Leakage
BPA Non-Polar
Snap-In
LBA General Purpose LMU
Surface Mount
SML General Purpose SMH, SPH
SPL Low Profile
Char.
X5R